


Breakfast
Instruction
Begins
AM Recess

Lunch/
Recess

TK
8:15-8:55

9:00

9:55-10:10
11:25-11:40

12:20-12:50

Earl Warren Elementary
Bell Schedule 2024 - 2025

Kinder

9:00

1%t Grade

9:00

2" Grade
8:15-8:55 8:15-8:55 8:15-8:55 8:15-8:55 8:15-8:55

9:00

3" Grade

9:00

4™ Grade

9:00

5% Grade 6" Grade
8:15-8:55 8:15-8:55
9:00 9:00

9:55-10:10 10:30-10:4 10:30-10: 10:30-10:4 10:15-10:2 10:15-10:25 10:15-10:25

11:25-11:4
0

12:20-12:5
0

5

45

5

5



4" Grade 5th 6" Grade
Grade
Breakfast | 8:15-8:5 | 8:15-8:5 | 8:15-8:55
5 5
| -
nStLUCt'O 9:00 9:00 9:00
Beqins
Recess/ 11:35-12 | 11:40-12 | 11:45-12:
Lunch :10 115 20
Dismissal 1:44 1:44 1:44




